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LICENSE

NUMBER

87-0548

32-0135

86-0637

84-0596

84-1196

83-0307

86-1107

86-0124

85-0838

85-0820

83-1087

84-0872

81-0815

82-0137

85-0469

87-0207

81-0889

84-0033

83-0006

86-0498

82-0671 !

83-1097

82-0184

83-1000

87-0420

86-0742

86-0325

86-0362

82-0857

82-0973

82-0367

FEMALE INDEX
i
F E M A L E S

SURNAME

TINDALL

TINDALL

TINMAN

TINMAN

TINSLEY

TINSLEY

TINSLEY

TINSLEY

TINSLEY

TINSLEY

TISCHER

TISDALE

TISOALE

TISON

TOBE

TOBIAS

TOBIAS

TOBIAS

TOBIAS

TOCKSTEIN

TODD

TOOO

TOLEN

TOLEN

TOLEN

TOLEN

TOLEN

TQLLIVER

TQMASKO

TQM80C

TOMLIN

GIVEN NAME

SARA SHUNPERT
PELION SC

TERESA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ANGELA KAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAURA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ALICE ROSE
LEXINGTON SC

DEBRA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DEBRA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARY ANGELA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHERRI LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

THERESA DARLENE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BETTINA KARIN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CASSANDRA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NANCY LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CAROL M
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DENA
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC
*******

BRENDA W
GASTON SC

DE30RA VIRGINIA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JUANITA DALE
SALLEY SC

SUSIE WISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DORIS M
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

TINA LAURI
COLUMBIA SC

YVONNE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ANNETTE MARIA
BATESBURG SC

CARRIE LEE
BATESBURG SC

CATHEY DELORIS
BATESBURG SC

MARIE ANN
BATESBURG SC

MARY MARGARET
BATESBURG SC

*******

LINDA WATKINS
COLUMBIA SC

*******

PATRICIA ANN
CAYCE SC

*******

BEATRIZ DOMINGO
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JEANENE GRANT
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

26

24

24

20

40

18

21

24

22

18

17

27

29

31

23

26

22

18

58

24

21

20

18

27

22

21

19

39

26

46

38

; TO MARRIAGES - Lexington

M A L E S

TINDAL CLEG BARON
PELION SC

BENTON JOHN HITCHEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GILL WAYNE J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PAGE ROBERT AUGUST
LEXINGTON SC

GREENE PAUL RICHARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOINER RONALD LEIGH
CAYCE SC

WINGARD BRUCE WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

BRICKHOUSE II LINWOOD LEE
LEXINGTON SC

GRIGG ROBERT MICHAEL
CHARLOTTE NC

SABBA6HA MICHAEL VENSON
LEXINGTON SC

UDICS GREGORY A
COLUMBIA SC

FLEMING MARVIN DURANT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STUCKEY JANES HENRY
KINGSTREE SC

COLLIER JR ALFRED D
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH JR JAMES ROBERT
BATESBURG SC

MCELVEEN PAUL STEPHEN
GASTON SC

KELLY GREGORY MARTIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BLIZZARD PURVIS EUGENE
SALLEY SC

JEFFCQAT ELMER W
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DONJON THOMAS J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TRUESDALE RUSSELL JORDAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ANDREWS JR DONALD FREDERICK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BROWN RANDOLPH
LcESVILLE SC

BURGESS FLOYD £
BATESBURG SC

ADAMS ARON
LEESVILLE SC

CANNON PAUL NORMAN
BATESBURG SC

LONG ROBERT
LEESVILLE SC

WATKINS DAVID LENASTERS
CHARLOTTE NC

BROWN ROBERT LEGRAND
CAYCE SC

KNOX WILMER
LEXINGTON SC

LONG CHARLES EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

B

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W :

B

B

B

8

B

W

W

W

W

County, S. C.

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

6

2

6

6

12

4

11

1

9

8

11

9

9

2

5

3

9

1

1

5

7

11

3

10

5

7

4

4

9

10

4

Day

8

17

16

27'

18

13

6

27

3

23

16

11

4

8

23

13

28

11

3

19

19

21

8

19

1

17

8

21

13

18

29

Year

1987

1982

1986

1984

1984

1983

1986

1986

1985

1985

1983

1984

1981

1982

1985

1987

1981

1984

1983

1986

1982

1983

1982

1983

1987

1986

1986

1986

1982

1982

1982
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COn DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

6

2

6

6

4

11

2

9

8

11

9

9

3

6

3

10

1

'1

5

8

l

10

5

7

"4

4

9

10

5

Day

26

26

29

30

IS

15

22

7,

30

18

12

12

6

1

19

1

16

8

24.

7

26

CJ

16

18

18

23

18

21 4

1

Year

1987

1982

1986

1984

1983

1986

1986

1985

1985

1983

1984

1981

1982

1985

1987

1981

1984

1983

1986

1982

1983

1983

1987

1986

1986

1986

1982

1982

1982

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV JERRY M PRICE
LEXINGTON COUNTY
PAUL A ROLAND NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV WAYNE C KANNADAY
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV RICHARD BELLO
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV ATHON M ARANT SR
LEXINGTON SC
REV ONEIL SHARPS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV ALEXANDER ft ELLENBURG
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV DONNIE DEL*
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV BYRON E EDENS
LEXINGTON SC

REV ALF MILLS JR
LEXINGTON SC

REV RONALD E PELFREY
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON! SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON- PRO JDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV SHERROD N FLANDERS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

ROBERT E MORGAN NP
CAYCE SC

REV P D REYNOLDS
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV Li WAYNE WIGGINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV A L SCOTT
LEXINGTON COUNTY
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES CARTER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV JIM L SMITHWICK
CAYCE SC

REV J C HbNNICUTT
LEXINGTON SC

REV HENRY C SIMMONS
LEXINGTON SC
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